Glace
GLACE 853LM HIGH EFFICIENCY 830 DAL/
2059782

Product features

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name

Technology

Cap/Base

Housing

Mount

Fixture rating

Environment

General application

ETIM Class

Warranty

Luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
LOR (%)

Correlated colour temperature (k)
Light colour

CRI (Ra)

Colour Consistency (SDCM)
Glare control

Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection
Dimmable

Dimming method

Minimum dimming level (%)
IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number

PHOTOMETRY
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GLACE 853LM HIGH EFFICIENCY 830 DALI
LED

N/A

Aluminium
Ceiling surface mounting
Enclosed

Indoor
Hospitality
EC002892

5 years

853

85.3

100

3000

Warm White

80

3

<18

10

Class |

Yes

DALI

1

1P20

IK02
5025768597826

Surface mounted ambient luminaire slim architectural design with unique diffuser optic, aluminium
housing with acrylic opal diffuser, 853Im, 10W, 85Im/W, 3000K, 500mA, 85 CRI, DALI, 1P20, IK02,
50,000 hours (L70), @400mm x 54mm, 3 SDCM, 2kg, opal diffuser, Class |, 230-240V
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